
Tuesday/Thursday Faculty In-Service Schedule
Winter 2015

Day Date Activity Room Facilitator(s)

Mon-Tues Jan. 5-6 Faculty Pre-Service CAC Bernice Portervint

Thursday Jan. 8
Curriculum  Committee
or other committee work, assessment work, or student advising    

KW 112 Brian Compton

Tuesday Jan. 13 Assessment CAC Carmen Bland, Ted Williams

Thursday Jan. 15 FIG/Department meetings CAC Department Chairs

Tuesday Jan. 20 Martin Luther King, Jr./Treaty Day Event CAC Indigenous Service Learning

Thursday Jan. 22
Curriculum  Committee
or other committee work, assessment work, or student advising    

KW 112 Brian Compton

Tuesday Jan. 27
Faculty Roundtable 12-1

Faculty meeting with the Dean(s) 1-2
CAC

Faculty

Deans

Thursday Jan. 29 FYE Event CAC FYE Faculty Committee

Tuesday Feb. 3 On the Front Lines of Climate Change CAC Marco Hatch

Thursday Feb. 5 FIG/Department meetings CAC Department Chairs

Tuesday Feb. 10
Faculty Roundtable 12-1

Faculty meeting with the Dean(s) 1-2
CAC

Faculty

Deans

Thursday Feb. 12
Curriculum  Committee
or other committee work, assessment work, or student advising    

KW 112 Brian Compton

Tuesday Feb. 17 CSS Exchange CAC CCS Staff

Thursday Feb. 19 Accreditation All Staff CAC Accreditation Steering Committee 

Tuesday Feb. 24 FIG/Department meetings CAC Department Chairs

Thursday Feb. 26
Curriculum  Committee
or other committee work, assessment work, or student advising    

KW 112 Brian Compton

Tuesday Mar. 3 FIG/Department meetings CAC Department Chairs

Thursday Mar. 5 Teaching and Learning CAC Teaching and Learning Committee

Tuesday Mar. 10
Faculty Roundtable 12-1

Faculty meeting with the Dean(s) 1-2
CAC

Faculty

Deans

Thursday Mar. 12
Curriculum  Committee
or other committee work, assessment work, or student advising    

KW 112 Brian Compton

Tuesday Mar. 17
Assessment 12-1

Indigenous Service Learning activity 1-2
CAC

Carmen Bland, Ted Williams

Ane Berrett

Thursday Mar. 19 FIG/Department meetings CAC Department Chairs

Tuesday Mar. 24 Discussion of in-service for Spring quarter CAC Bernice Portervint 

Thursday Mar. 26
Curriculum  Committee
or other committee work, assessment work, or student advising    

KW 112 Brian Compton

Note: This schedule is subject to modification last updated: 1/12/2015

Last Day of Winter Quarter, Friday, March 27, 2015  - First Day of Spring Quarter, Monday, April 6, 2015


